In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the LI Q03
tnsolvency (England &

Wales} Rules 2016 and

ceetoneazn 10anma  NOtice of progress report in voluntary

AL
Companies House

192 of the Insalvency H H
Act 1986, winding up
<{
(=]
W
(1]
S
o *AR4ICO0A*
N A34 01/05/2019 #256
COMPANIES HOUSE
u Company details

Company number F’?’?W’?F’TFQ—

Company name in full ‘ KF Realisations (2015) Limited

2 Filling in this form
Please complete In typescript or in
bald black capitals.

Liguidator's name

Full forename(s) [ Benny

Surname i Woolrych

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumberi 4th Floor

Street ‘ Abbey House

Post town | Booth Street

County/Region | Manchester

oo w2 4 [A[B] |

Country !

n Liquidator's name ©

Full farenamets) Anthony @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Collier another liquidator,

E Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumber\ 4th Floor

Street [ Abbey House
|
Post town | Booth Street
County/Regiar ‘ Manchester
Pastcode W’?l—’—?mﬁrﬁ
Country [

@ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Period of progress report

omsse (003 635 [2[of1 s
oae o2 b3 [oToM o

Progress report

The progress report is attached

E Sign and date

l|quidat0 5 Sig ature Signature |
"\

Signature date T“Q—E W’T FQ-PO_WW

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

n Important information

Yau do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it wilt help Companies House if there is & query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

comactname - pussell Deen

l All information on this form will appear on the
| public record.

Where to send

et ERP Advisory LLP

Address

Suite 2
’ 2nd Floor, Phoenix House

Post lown

32 West Street

| County/Region Brighton

m e N T T2 RIT]

Country

'Dx

[ Telephone

| 01273 916666

W checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an

forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

alternative format. Please visit the |

|
4

|
|
|
|

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0



KF Realisations (2015) Limited
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators’' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement

From 03/03/2016

of Affairs To 02/03/2019 To 02/03/2019
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
Book Debts NIL 8,997.64
Final Administration VAT refund NIL 62,882.16
301,804.21 Administration Funds NIL 301,884.65
Bank Interest Gross 545.94 1,372.34
EFG refund NIL 710.61
47,882.16 Administration VAT Refund NIL NIL
Lombard VAT Refund NIL 20,780.25
Courier Fees o (18.00) . (18.00)
527.94 396,609.65
COST OF REALISATIONS
Joint Administrators' Fees - Statutory NIL 3,500.00
Joint Administrators' Fees - Debts NIL 2,593.50
Administrators' Investigation Fees NIL 1,289.00
Joint Liquidators' Disbursements 170.70 574.74
Accountancy Fees 2,000.00 2,000.00
Joint Liquidators' fees - Debts NIL 1,257.00
Administrators’ disbursements NIL 19C.00
Joint Liquidators' Remuneration 26,392.75 71,392.75
Agents/Valuers Fees NIL 2,000.00
Legal Fees - TLT LLP NIL 3,497.50
Corporation Tax 283.27 283.27
Statutory Advertising 69.93 154,53
Bank Charges - Floating 040 040
{28,917.05) {88,732.69)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
Preferential Creditors - ___NIL 17,628.27
NIL {17,628.27)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
Trade Creditors 290,147.73 o 290,147.73
(290,147.73) (290,147.73)
349,686.37 (318,536.84) 100.96
REPRESENTED BY T e T
18 Cur FIt/NIB 18.5.18 100.96
100.96

Page 1 of 1

IPS 5QL Ver. 2012.10

25 April 2019 16:18



6T0C |Mdy 9T

9T0¢
S|y (Sajepn pue puejbuz) ADUSAJOSUT S pue 986T 10V ADUDA|OSUT U3 JO V0T UOI3S 03
uensind 6T0Z U4\ Z 01 8107 UpJe € pouad ayj Jo) yoday ssauboud ,si0iepinbi] syl

uonjepinbiy ux
(poyiw] spood yede)| Ajiaw.io)) payiwi] (ST0Z) suonesijeay i)

AlCSIApY

diid




900z suoienbay (quswAiodius
40 UQ[99J04d) sbupjenspun Jo Jajsuelj

19p|oH abieyD Buneold BulAyend
8T0Z Y21eiW 7 03 £T0Z YoJep £ porsd Buplodal syl

d77 AoSiApy
4 40 yseD Hema)s |[ossmy pue YdAljoom g

(uonepinbry ur) penwr (S107) suoies!|eay 4
onoeld ADJUBSAJOSUT JO JUDWIDIRIS
SWI0ISND) g INUIASY WH

d11 A10SIAPY ddd
uonepinbi7 Alejunjop ,s10)palD

adny
HD40
pouRdd aylL

siojepinbry ayy
Auedwo) a1
dIs

DUWH

dud

TAD

'Hodal siy} U pasn aq Aeul suone|aaqqe Buimoljod 1L

AICSINDY

R

podoy ssaificld sio3epnbn sy
(uonepinbit uI) payw {STOZ) suoneslesy 4y

POLIad BY3 Ul paLInoul Sasuadxe JO Juaa)els

A[BAIRINWND pUR PoLIad
941 Y109 JoJ SjURWSINGSIPp PUB S1502 a1} Sio3epinbi 2yl jo spe3ag

3JOM JO 3|Npayds v

Al@AllgINWwND pue
POLIad U 1104 2U3 404 JUN0Y SUaWARY g 53diIeady si03epinbl]

uonepinb] ay3 pue Auedwo)) aul node uereloul Aojneis

JuIUOD

$asUadxe pue SJUaWBSINGSIp ‘ucielaunwal sioepimbi
SI0MPaLD BUY 10} BUOIING PaIewsy
uonepinbi 3yl Jo ssaiboid

udU0]

‘d
v
Xipuaddy

uonoas

SUOIICIARI(qE pUE SJUdU0)



AlOSIADY

| dtid

Hoday sselbold Siojepmbr] Ul
(uonepinbry ur) paywin (§T07) SUORBS|ESY 43

*1032pIinbi sk juswiuodde AW 32UIS ARRAIIE[NLUND 0S[@ PUB POLISq 343 10} suondesue.}
3og Buleiep junodoe sjuswAed pue sidieoad e 5| g Xipuaddy je payoeny

junodoe sjuawied pue sydiodoy

"Pajiying ussqg 2ARY SB1INP AJ0IRDNSIAUL SIOJRASIUILDY SU YIM pajeinosse
syusLURJInbad Buruodal |2 3Byl WIJUOD UBD  pue pasijBulj Uaq MOU 2ABY SIIINDUD Ay

‘payoene
}I0M JO 3NPaYIS By Ul N0 185 4. suolRebrsaAul Al JO 19NPUod 2l JO S[IEIep Jayung

*PJONPUDD UDAQG Sy $53UISNg
s,Auedwo) auz udiym Ui Aem 43 Buiulaouod aaey AsL] SWISdUGD AUR UO uofjeulIoy|
aplaold 03 Slojipald PalAUE PUBR ‘SIOBAIP @Yl WOl UORBWLIoIW Jaynn) paisanbal
‘udizewWlIoUl BunUNO2E pue SpIadal pue $400¢ sAuedwio) 3yl pamalAsl aAaBY I

"JJe1S? U3 03 JRuaq B Ul
nsal pinoa yoiym Aued Aue jsuiebe solepinb se Ayoedes Aw ul aul Ag Jo AuedwioD
a3yl Ag ybnoig 2 pno2 eyl swie jenusjed Aue Buipnpul ‘sey AuedwioD 3yl
$J95SE 1eym OJUl suciebnsaaul sjeuoipodold no BulAuied apnpul sannp AW Jo ed

suonebsaaur

"B0IAI9G ADUDA|OSUT aU) AG
pabeuewl JUNGDE PUIPIAIP PAWIBPUN UE 0} J9AC pled 3q [|IM §T0Z 49GWadaQ Ul 8nss)
w0l syuow g jo pouad e Jaye Buipuzlsing uiewsd 1Byl $anbays puspiAp pasyuequn
AUy "S3nNbay> pudplAlp payuegun pue SoLIBNb JOPRID YIM |ep 0] Japio u) uado
sulewal uopepinbii syl *mojeq pajieiep S SIclpald O} paJieap Sem uonnguisip vy

‘pajedippue ueyl paiediidwos aiow
uDaq sey ssadold juswaalbe auy spiodal sAuRdWoD BUY W SSDUMSISUOIUL 0 Sn(

‘swiep J0jpald Bupalbe usag asey sioepinbil a4y poudd a3 Inoybnodyl
SUHBP J0YPALD)

pajeiduwiod 3q 03 1A JI0M pue poLag 34} Bulnp udeapun Jom

uonepinbi] ayj jo sseubold 'T



-a0ueIsSUIl SIYY Ul sigeoydde jou s) Med paglosaad
aLy Aunaas abaeyd pax)) 4By f2puUn palsIies sem 1gap s, lap|oy abieyd painiss UsAID

‘(£00¢ Joquisadas g1 Bupep-150d abieyd Bueoy auy o3 3Rlgns) sioypasn
pa1nJasun 10} 3|ge|ieAR SpELW S| UdIym Japioy obieyd Buijeoy) syl 03 anp suanes||esl
38U 40 Juawaie ue s| Jed paguosald 9y ‘986T 10V ADUIAIDSUT SUT YIM 20URPIoIDR Ul

Hed paquosaid dylL

"810¢
19qUWBAON 67 UO pasepap sem punod ay) ul aouad T0'6 JO PUSPIAIP (RUl PUR ISIY ¥

ces'oee'sF
JO 3N[eA PAUIGUCD B UM SI0JIPaJd padndssun zoT Lo SWIBD DIADal dARY T

"W/ 730 Bunjeioy suiepR yam
SWIIRD paIn3asun gos Ajjewixoldde siom aiay) Jey) pajesipul Spiodal s,Auedwio) sy

YL PT'062F
Sem SIOJPa) PaINJasun O} UoHNQLISIP J0) JjgelleAR LWNS [R10} SU SUOJIESHES.

105p 300Q pPIsSealsul 0] SNP JSASMOH SI0)pa4d paunddsun o] uopndisip 1oy
2jgeieAR 3G PINOM ¥O6TTF AlRtewxoidde 18y PIIBWINSS sem 3 pauodal Ajsnoiasid sy

S.10}1pa£d paJindosur)

AIOSIADY

il

Hoday ssedbold sioiepinbi] syi
{uonepinbr ug) paNW (ST(Z) SUORESIESY AX

"iny Ul pled usag aAey swiied enualajeid pue paaibe sem sduepeq Siyl

'pund 2DURINSUT [BUOlEN SY3 0} Paljilgns usag sey
8797/ 17 40 WNS 213 U sIpalie 2594] 10J WIe v 'Bulpueisino paulewal sueRngLIuod
uoisusd asAoldwa Jo sLpuowt 23443 18Uy Jualedde awedaq y usunuodde Bumopod

Uonejsiuiwpy syl ul swiep
[eRualaiaid ou aq pinom siaL} paiedidiiue sem Jl ‘UoIDesURy ayl Jo swp sy je ‘pue
Swlep Joypals einuaseeld panebiw sy "I4nl jo suoisiacid 2yl Japun Jaseyaing
SU1 01 pallassuel} solopiom SsAueduloD aug SsaUIsng auy Jo 3jes aU Jo 1ed sy

SI0}PaId [erualaRId
"sjuslWaRIBE SDURUY J9SSE JDPUN PBMO DB SPUNy U LINS Sy

"SI9PIACID POURBLLY J9SSE I} WOk A[1IR.1p S)asse
0] a3 paseyand i0 ‘SPERIJU0D M3U panibe Jaseyding Ul 1By} pURISISpUn I

"Adguryoew
pue jue|d Jo swall Jo Jaqunu B IBA0 sjuawasalbe adueuy jasse pey AuedwoD YL

$103IPa1) IdURUIL] }ISSY

's|IE1p 48yni 1o} podad ssauboud |eul Si0jensIuwpy Wor
Sl ¢} Jofalt pinoys sioypal (N} Ul pledsl asm SI0NPAID paunsds sAuedwol UL

‘uoionasul
Ino Japun Bunse ‘477 suosel JussuUld 10 477 L 4SYlie AQ pljBA Se paulLijuos pue
paMaiASL 2JaM sI9pioy ableyD snalslinu 5 Auedwal SU3 o SJUSWINZop AYlInaaes ay ]

$1031Pa.40 PAINDIS 10} IWONN0

'PA{TIDS USDY MOU SABY SR JO}PRID [RUSIRjRId pUR paIndas || 'aw Aq paaenalp
Ajsnoiasid soudpuOdsalIed Ul POPRDUL SEM SJOUPSID J0J SLUODIN0 Pajewnss ay|

S4011pa.d 10} 3W0D}N0 pajewnsy ¢



"OAISSE0X3 ale sasuadxe Jo uonelsunwal 3] eyl uonexdde UnoD e Jo) Hodad
I jo 1di3oad 2yl Buimo||o) SY2aM g Jo Jwi| SwWy e S| 313yl Hodad ssaubold sjuy Jo
1d1@0ad oy Buimo||o) sAep Tz Buiaq uoiewIoU] Bunsanbal 1o L AL e 5| 24ay3 310U
a5E3]d "Isonhad U0 NOA 0} JuSs aq [Im apInb Jueasiad a3 Jo Adod piey e ‘ApAneulayy
‘uonepinbi| 4o} 2U0 U 0BRSS pue UNUOpINDSse} /U0 AlGsIAPEd I SIoipar]dy
Uy Buimonoy a3 Buisn 559008 UEBD noA  UYiym 5994 0}
apINg ,S101palD BY3 Ul punoy aq ued syybll asal Jo spelap Jeyiing “(Auo 3 xipuaddy
Ul 1IN0 3135 SE pOoLIdd 3] Ul paLIndu] sasuadxe oyl ale asay] SJUID3) Jo 9589 104)
saY {S9[eAA puBR pue|Bug) AJUSA[OSUT 9y} Japun ‘Hodal SIU3 Ul pRsO[sIp 35t ae
YoIym ‘sssuadxe J2ylo pue UofeRISUNUD. So1epinbit a1 sbug|ieup o1 bl B aaey
iaypn) pue Jojepinbry ayy wiod) uopeulou Jayuny 3sanbal o3 Jybu e aaey sioypald

“UQIBISUNLUBI ,S10]epInbiy
23 JO SISBQ 21y} JO UOHRUILLLIDIBP Byl 01 4oud poepiacid s|ielep 2Y) pasoxe 01 AR 10U
S4B paLINoul @9 0} pajedipnue Jo pauniu) sesuadxa 343 Jeul paadxe AUSIIND S| 3]

AIOSIADY

i

odsy ssalbold sio3epinbi syl
(uonepinbi ur) paywr (STOE) sUones|esy 4y

"poLiad @y} BuLinp palnaul usaq)
aARY jey) sasuadxs jo Juswaels e g Xipuaddy je yoene [ 'siolpasn o1 palenadn
Alsnowald uoewIo By Ul N0 J9s Sem sasuadxa siolepinbin auy Jo SjLwnse uy

uonepinbij ay3 Jo sasuadxz

‘a x1puaddy Ul 1no 195 34e poliad oy} Buunp
PaLInIU] SJUSWIRSINGSIP Jo S|ielad  "paldnout sem abespiw ayl swiy auy e Buljeasid
a3e! 26w panoldde JyWH 243 18 AOSIAPY ddd A9 pied aie ‘23358 Aduaajosul
a3 0] BfqeInqLIIe AP SI UM ‘[2ARI] SS3UISN] 104 SDIUDA S1eAld 4O 35N Ay o
Bunejas sasuadxa Joj apew sjuswAed abesp “1eNEW syl yiim Bugeap Ul jojepinbr
U1 AQ paunou) S3500 |enpe Jo ableyoas B 2Je sjuswesingsip s.Jolepinbi ayg

sjuawasingsip ,siojepinbr

*'SI0}paLd
0] paiein2J1a Ajsnoasld 2eWwiss seo) U3 Ul papiacid wins Ay} pasoxa 01 Ayl Jou sl
’5)500 awWi3 U0 paseq JojepinbiT 3y} AQ PeISACIal 8¢ O pajedidNue uopeIBuUNWRL 3y L

'd xipuaddy

1B payaEne S| 91ep 0] pue pPola4 3yl yiog BuLinp paiinduy 1500 SUWif) Jo umopyeslq v
0 059'zL

i . USHOGUSID PUD uawaa180

0 booas PIN 600 s paxid 200 [s]}e] 1eipslo _UwHDUMmCD

0 FAS AL FASAN £8T71 $4503 ally| uolsallod jq=d

0 000G L /N q00°s L ‘ paxiy squawalinbay Aloingois

0 £4E9 £6E% 000°s 1 S{SC2 Ay sUo|DBsa AUl

BUipupising  Sibd ojumpsg  palnoujaw) W (3) a9y sisbyg @34

Hiom jo AloBajpn

"JfGejIRAR SPUN) SY) WO} UMEBID UD3q aAeY
1eU3 (YA Buipnpxa) saay) si03epinbi o wnjuenb au sjussatd os|e aigel syl ‘mMofaq
31qe) AUy Ul paluasatd siseq ay) UC PI1eNDRl 3Q PINCYS Uoheiaunwal sioyepinbn
ay3 eyl uonnjosal e passed s10)paJd By 20UspuDdsaliod snojalld Ul pasiApe sy

uonelaunwal siojepinbr]

s9SUXd pue SHUDWIBSINGSIP ‘uoiRIDUNWAI Si0jepinbi ‘g



5707 420010 T Uo pajuiodde asem siojeasiuiupy syl

se jusuiuiodde Jjay) pamoloy Al@leipswiw) yuswjuiadde siolepinbit sy

AlOSiADY

LR

GT0Z JO TZOE SBM 20UB18J31 UN0D UOYBISIUILLPY UL

'SI0RNSIUIpY

v/N

STOZ UaBlW €

NMb ZW
13159oURY|
19935 By 86
2SNoH |eue) diys
oo 3L

dT1 AosiApy dud

USeD) UEMRIS [[2SSNY 9 LUDAJJ00A uag

'STIV13d NOILYAINDI

:daquunu
ERIEIEICY
Hnoo

ybnoaq
CIETN
sbujpeado.d
uonepinbi
Y2rgm

ur unop

1s101epinbin
10
Juawiujodde
Jo =1eg

:5101epInbi
10 SSUPPY

:si0yepinbn

Hodoy ssaubold sioepinb syl

{uonemnbi ur) paywi {(§T02) suonesiesy 4y

NHE 6YM

SusaH 15

212153 jeIISNpUT peQy pleulbay
pedy pleysioqqy

BSNOH IUOILIOL oluu]

NHY 6YMN

SUsfeH 1S

310357 |elISNPU] peoY pieuibay
peoy pRIis1oqqy

9SNOH SUOILLIOK OluUg

NMy <
ia3saypue

19245 bBu 86
asnoy jeueD diys
10014 Y32
61/60590

8007 Arenigsd 0z

spo04 Aedey|

'SS3Ippe ssalisng

:900J0 passistBal snolaald

12010 paidlsibay
uaguunu Auedwon
:uonieiodiosu Jo 31eq

isalleu Buipely 12410

INOILYWHOANI ANYdWOD

uonepinbij aya pue Auedwoy ay3 Jnoqe uoiyewiojul Alojniels

Vv xipuaddy



Hodsy ssalbold si03epINbI By L
(Uonepinbi] ur) payur (ST0E) sUones!|eay 43

9600
95°001 8T°5°8T gIN/f3d 1D 81
A8 AALNIST4TY
96'00L (r8ro£5'81E) £E'989'6YE
{E£°2¥1'062) (£ 21'062)
€L V1062 L LpT 06 si03pal) spedL
SHOLIOTHD 4IHNIISNN
{£2'829°21) N
L8291 TN 5101pa)) [eQUaIR)al]
SHOLICTED TWIIN3Y3Tud
(eoees'ss) {soere'ee)
g ar'o fiuneoyy - safuelD yuey
£9°55T £6'69 Bustuaapy Aseymels
£T7E8T LTE8T xe| ucpelodio)
05 ¢6F'E g dT1 111 - 5994 efia
60°000'Z TIN 5934 sIsneA/sIuaby
SLTOE'TL SLE6E'9T UoRRIALNLLBY siojepibr] Juop
00'06T N SIUBWRSINGSH s10ensUkLpy
00'/82'T 1N 513 - 593) SI03epIrbI] Juag
00'000°Z 0070002 s3a4 Adueunoy
FLHLS 0£704T SIUBWASINGSI] SI0IBpINGN] Juinp
00°68Z°F 1IN 334 LogebnsaAU] SI03RASURpY
05°€65'2 1IN 193¢ - 5984 SICIRNSIUWPY JUoC
00'Q0s's 1IN Auoyiens - sa84 ,SI0]ensIwpY Juiop
SNOLLYSTIVIY 40 1500
S9'609'96€ Po'LES
{0081) {00°81) 5334 Jauno:)
508202 1N puryay |yA piequio]
1IN N punjay 1¥a uone sy )i
T0TL 1N punyal 943
BETLET ¥6'SbS $80J5 J5RI00U] HuRg
SO'HER"T0E N spuny uanensipy TZ+0B'T0E
97°288'79 N puryal 1¥A UDHELSRIWPY (B
$9°£66'8 TN s1024 yoog
SNCI1YSTIVaY 1355V
3 3 3
6T0Z/€Q/T0 0L 6I0C/E0/Z0 0L sHERY Jo
9T0¢/E0/E0 woy 810C/E0/E0 WO JuRiiEels

sjuawied 3 sydieoay Jo Aewaing stojepinbyg juor
{uopepinbry ux)
paxwr (STOZ) suopesieay I

ﬂ\—,amm,m Ajoane|nwind pue polldd ay3 Y3joq ayj 10j) JUN0NDY sjuswied B s3disdoy ,siojepinbiy

q xipuaddy




vodsy s594604d Si0epinbr syl
(uonepintn uT) paywit (ST0Z) sucnes(esy 4y

'sudnjad xey juswiuledde 3sod yum

"DdNH Wody soueseap Bujueigo pue uonisod xe) oy bujsijeud [esp 01 suswndop snouea Buipinold pue sisiepads xel yum Buisier
SuInjal | YA |euld swINRd LA Jusunuiedde 1sod yum jeag
‘wodyaiayl Buisue sauznb Aue
'suodas ssasboad Jayung Buibeuew pue siopjoysyels snouea o) Lodas ssalboid T ayy Buipiro.d
094 poxi4 DONILYOdIY ANY IDNVITdWOD AMOINLVYI1S DONILHOdIY ANV IDNVITdIWOD ANOLNLYLS €
paledpnue ylom Jsyung oN 'POLIad By Ul $3500 Uil ON
994 poxid NOILVSITVIY 135SV NOILLVYSITVId 1L3SSY [4

‘suopiebissaul 03 Bupejas uoEILSLLINIOP/SISNEL JO MIIASI [EJoUID)

‘salmnbua |etoUSb Ul 3sISse o uopeuLoyul Aued paig
Bunsenbal Auedwo) ayj 03 SI0SIAPR JaWLIOY BUF YItm 8ouapuUodsaLion

"JUNC20R 3ukeq 3sed ay) Buusilwpy
“JUNODJE ISED JIS|UWPE 03 Bunuue)

‘Buissauboid s) 3seD By pue

9562 Y1 mMaIA3I o Buinuiuo) Uim Jesp bulsq ale sielew e sunsua o ased oy Buimaiaal Ajieinbay
SJ3]jetl |eRUDD sl |edauan

e/u DNINNVY1d ANV NOILVHISINIWNAY ONINNV1d ANV NOILVUISINIWAY 1
U eLIBPUN 2 03 HIoM ainind poLIRd 2Y] U] USHEUDSPUN HIOM

siseqg 994

Atoboje) | |j0N

"239[dLLIoD 0] [JAS MIOM JO BUIRNO Ue YuMm J2u3sBo) poad au) Bulnp siolepinbi 2y} Aq uSyeUSpUN 3I0M D] JO AIRWILUNS P3|IZYap @ N0 S38S MOI3q 2198y 3yL

HIOM JO 3BINP3aYIS ¥
D Xipuaddy




Hoday ssauboud sioiepinb syt
{uonepmbi UL} paywr (ST0Z) suonesiesy 4y

'sanbayd puaplalp
3y} Buinssi wol) Syluow g JSYE SPUSPIAID PBULBPRUN Yum [Ba(

"uonnguIsip ayy Buimoj|o) sensst JoPaId AU UM |esg

‘paaleoal se salianb 10)ipaud (risushb oy Buipuodsoy

‘padinbay sloym uoneWIo)U}
taypny Bupssnbal pue paad3al swiep Joypasn uo Bunpesipnipy

294 paxid SHO1LIAIYD SHO1Ia3dd S
"uonoe Jo asinod anelidosdde ayy 03 se s103101j0s yum Buisier]
"SI01121|0S PEIONIISUL SIY pUR JoIDSAIQ 3U3 YUM 20Uspuodsalion
"UR0[ pRIeID0SSE pPUR JUNOIDR URO| $,10133lIp JO
‘pajedippue YoM Jaypng oN 103dsal U] paAIS3a) SPI03I JBLIC pue jepueul s, Aueduioy sy BuisAjeuy
150D auil] SNOILVOILSIANI SNOILVODILSIANI L4
*saluedwon Jo
Jensibay ay3 Yim LoneIuswINdop ueAS|) a3 buljly pue Buisiuaape
Aoymels ‘siopjoyaniels Joj spodas jeuy Buuedsid sapnpup siya
'3014J0 WOJY BSES[RS JIBLR UIRIGO 0} SI03RpINbI] Y3 Joj pue IS0 B
0} 9sed 3y} buliq 0] J9pJo ul spuswRlnbal AloImes syl yim [esg
AlOSIADY
h—N— n— HIOM JO SNpP3aYOS v

D xXipuaddy



Hoday ssaubold sioeminbr syl
{uonepinbry ur) payiw (STOZ) SUCHESHESY 43

pauniul $em 1502 syl swy oy j2 Suijieaad
1Rl JUwWH 2yl te palreys s aBean

521523 841821 051-00} Hoddng g [Buaissajolg Jolunp
0L'BLL [&joL pue1g 562002 562-002 SIZGLL [BuOISS0L4 JBUI0
oog Bupuiog SO 0pe it i) Ser0cE siopoally] f sisbeury
0041 abejsod :

| A&roBajeq - She05k S64-05p 56156 Juled | laye) pewmoddy
Fonjep LTOZ AR IST 9T0Z Aew 1T ET0ZMN[IST apeus)
610z Aleniqad o o3 810Z YIeW £0 way S Yo 36IRYD QM4
pouad ay Jo) spuauasingsi
587167, S0'589°6E YT EEL SIvL 69°E6 158l 0e9 SinoH [ejo]
L0ELE 00°6RZ"Y OLEl S0°0 S0l Ze juawipodde )s0d - 1 YAR®L
BRI CL'6/9'E SryL 068G 080 S sbunaay Auodsy Loyelg
00°56Z 00°S6Z oo 00’1 [elauag ~ aoumidwio) Loymels
5€°062 gl'eov's §L'6C 56°S sz'eh S6°0L asuedwon Atoynies -
00'S6C 05 2¢L aso 0s°0 ustuuiodde-aid - 1 vAXYL
EEE9Z 05°261 SL0 [T 1] saahodwg
V6’162 08°/6.'07 AT 05E e oo'e 0EQ SlPal) pamissun
197162 08ZrL'Le 6’2l 05°€ 6959 go'e 0E'0 sI0jipal] -
00's€ 007052 00Z 00%e ucnesiesy yasse-eban
00°G6¥ 00°046' 00’9 00'9 uefjasitod 132q
00°99% 00°02L's o0'g 00'Z 009 uopesieay Jussy -
00°S62 0S89 0eZ 0EC Buueld pue ABajens
00562 G2'05¢T S8'0 S80 dIM pue 834
08292 GZ'GRO'E S0yl 68 0kt UONENSMILDY [elURS
00'sze €Z'956 G5Z 86T MINSY PUB |au0D) BSeD)
L9'v0Z §L'18L S8'E S¥Z or'L Bununosay asen
£r'692 05°26¢'9 09°€Z 0e's §L°GL §8°C Buluuelg pue uogeNSUNIPY -

3 i g I SIS [Bio), yioddng g feusIssajeid aojunp |eud|sEajold oD SI0I0AK) Sloulied | sianey
ajey A5y aBRIDAY 150D Je1d) - ; : - “Eumgmz . Ew:::_omn_q

eriqGo. 20 O} 8102 YAEN £0 Potiad e lo} pabieys oui]
{uopepinbr u)) paywrt (SL0Z) suonesyesy 4y

AlOSIADY
gzu >_0>_um":E:u pPuUe poLiad 3yl Yyjoq 10j sjuswdsIngsip pue s3sod auwl} ~m._o“—m_u_.=_u_.~ o3l JO sjiejeqg

a xipudddy




SL1-GZL SLb-SCk 05100t %mmw_mwmm_w%&m?} EEE,
962-002 S6Z-00Z SZZSLYuopjepinbiT UT) payw (SHYISABIM ROy
SoF-OFE SO 0FE SS¥0OZE aiojoall] ; siabeuegpy
SPS-05¥ S6F0SH SE¥FS6E Jauned /1ave)] juswjuioddy
LT0Z ABNIST STOZ AL ST EE0T AINTIsE ape.x

o sagel 3no alieyn g

oy 292 0£262'66 YELIE 1:0] puElsn
AR 00°68Z'F 0L°EL juawitiodde 3504 - | vA/XRL pauNaul SEM 3500 9U) Ui Yt je Buyjieaard
00°09lL oo¥e SL°0 Buisienpy Loneys /Buipucg a3e1 HuWH 343 38 patiieys 5] aBeatin
oo'sLE 00°8GZ ir g SBRIjeulo Judwiuioddy
2L Ive SZL0F' L S6°6€ sBunaay /Sugioday Aloimjels -
00°992 00°559 05'Z [esouss - sauenduwon Kioimeys 0L78L) _SM 1 PUeD
1522 6'556'L  08E LVAXVL 19dy 1504 to'g it
£5'997 00°€29'EL  OE'LS sauendwog Aloymeg:- 0Ll fiopaod |
80282 SIS0Z'L  0T¥ m_.a_ﬁm_«mﬂ:_ - [e6ar T L MoPRED

- 3 * - salinbu
MMMMM mm.mw.m mm.mu. v_.,o; .aoawmw.m_%m 610Z Adenigad Zo 03 8L0Z YSIEN €0
0082 §.°268'9 05°SZ uegeBpssaul- pouad a Jo) sjuawasIngsiq
Frayi:1 QO ZLY 0z’ SIOYPaID) - SUCISUD
0Ds6e 05 it 05’0 jusunuiodde-aid - 1 WAXVL
000/ 00'¥S 0z 10d 58162 S0'S89'6E  PZ'EEL fEI0l pURIS
86'992 02°060°'sk  ¥L'0S1 SI0)IPAL) PRINIIsUN L0°ELE 007682’ 0LEl lodde }sod - [YA/XE]
00002 00700 o5t sIoNpaID) ERUAIAYM 6°99¢ GL'6IB'E Syl \ /Bugioday Loymels
an ove 0089 02’0 Buisea /dH 00562 00°66¢ oot souendwo) Aionimg
oL 202 05°6i5 55°¢ seakojdwg S£°06Z gl'eov's SL6T aaue|dwon Loymels -
9L'v9Z og'leg'er  6Z°L8L siojpaln - DO S6E 05 1 050 utodde-atg - I VALY L
&E°1L6E 00°L22'v 080l ucho9fioD g9aQ 6162 oRI6L'028 VTRL SUDJIpaID) pRINDTSUN
R A ooZes’tL oLs uopesieay yasse-|ebia £E€97 06°/61 S10 seafodwy
08502 0004z st'e uolesijesy Jossy 29°L62Z og'zrL'lz  evEL S103IPAID -
80°22¢ 00'62¢%9 Gc'6k uones|jesay }9ssy - 00°S6¥ 00°0/6'2 o009 uagas|jod 1990
oz zIE oo'sLL') oLt Buluuely pue ABajeng 0D°SLE 007054 00T onesiesy jesse-jeba
SEL8Z sz 126" 589 dirA pue aay 00°'99% 00 0Zi's 008 uoges||eay 1955y -
00°002 0009 0e'0 aaueInsy[ 00562 05°8.8 02 Suluuely pue ABojens
LT 262 5Z'088'Y SE6L UOHENSILIWPY (RIBUSD) 00582 5/'06Z 580 dIA pue aa4
16682 SELe6CL  Si'Sy MaNEY pue JoIjuoD aseD 0£°29Z ST 589'C =l 28 IONRIISIIIWPY Jelausacy
69661 00'6£9 oze |e:auag) - Bunjunoooy asen 00°SLE SZ 956 552 #3y pue jajuoy asen
§9°¢02 0S°00L°L s¢'8 Buiunosoy 3seD L ¥0Z T3] S8'E Bupunosay ase
vz g9z .

Bujuue|d pur uogensiuiwpy - £¥'692 05°85¢'9 09'cZ 2|d PUE UCRELSIUIWPY:—
P — T 3 aep AUH SEeIdAyY 31500 1801 - - SInoH J¥o) ) ) Vet
6L0Z Alerugad £0 01 8102 YueW €0 pouad ey) Jof pebieyd owi |

(uonepinbi uj) poyrur (9102) suonesyeoy 4y

.3 Sey AUH aBeibn

B0 89U 4O LE}S .m:u..E.D.:...n.mE.u:u swiy

Aosiapy

dyd

AIOSIADY
gmn >_m>_um_:E:u pue polLiad 3yl yjoq 10} SsJUsdsSINGsIp pue s1sod 18] ] .m..o“-mw_:v_._ @3 JO s|ie}aqg

a xipuaddy




0t

Hoday ssalbold Ssiojepinbi] syl
{uonepnki ur) pewn (ST0e) suonesiesy Iy

ZEL'88 ves'c 12301
£8¢ £8¢ Xel uonelodiod
000’2 000°Z sa94 Adujeunodny
Sst 0L BujsiuaApy AoINIEIs
a6b'c - dT1 L1 - S934 [e6a7
0002 - seR Sianjea/sjusby
£6E'TL - uojerRuNWY siciepinbi julor
§/S L1 sjUBLasINgsIq sicyepinbig ulor
LS5T'T - 519aq] - 924 si0jepinbiy uior
061 - SJUBLISSINGSI SI0jelSIUIWpPY JUIor
687'T - uonebnsaAul - S924 SI0JRNSIUILPY UG
$65'C - 5109 - S9°4 SJ01RNISIUIIPY Juier
008’ - AOINIEIS - $994 SJOJRNSIUILIPY JUIor

F F sasuadxy

6TOZ YaielW g 6TOT Y IeW ¢
03 pouiad sane MmN 0] polsad
6T0T Yoliep Z
papua porlad ayj 10j sasuadx? jJo Juawlels
(uonepinbi ur) pajiuit (S102) suonesijeay I

AlCSIADY
ﬁz u poliad ayj] Ul paiinoul sasuadxd J0 JUSWBIE]S

3 xipuaddy




The Registrar of Companies
Companies House

Crown Way

Maindy

Cardiff

CF4 3UZ

Dear Sirs

Your ref:

Qur ref:

Please Contact:
Telephone Number:
Email Address:
Date:

06509719
KO359MAN/CVL54/LIG/RID/H
Russell Deen

01273 916686
Russeli.Deen@frpadvisory.com
30 April 2019

KF REALISATIONS (2015) LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION) ("THE COMPANY")

I enclose form LIQ03 and a copy of my progress report for the period 3 March 2018 to 2 March 2019 for filing.

I should be grateful if you would acknowledge safe receipt by endorsing the attached copy letter and returning

it in the enclosed pre-paid envelope.

Yours faithfully

Ben Woolrych
Joint Liquidator

Licensed in the United Kingdom by the Institute of Chartered Accountants in England & Wales and bound by

the Insolvency Code of Ethics

Enc.



